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ROORLINE 99 — Piymouth, § | NEWBURGH FLYMOUTH AREA | BY OWNER—plymouts ideal loca: | BUCKINGHAM VILLAGE, Livouls,| WEST CRICAGO-arpiagion PLYMOUTH and Wayne Rd. area, REAL *OUTDOOR Iving bome
mam atta axmxe. :a‘fnny Toom, |3 Bedroom, garage, patio, 100'x250° | tion walking distance to everything | 3-bedroom brick bi-devel, 2 full bathe, ares, 3 bedroom brick ranch, new | attractive bcdmo.;” hrl:k mm. APPROXIMATELY beautiful garden patio with screened
fireplace, “comer, fully vlr ‘condlt ot carpetec, arapéries, spslisnces, | vel ke countsy Uving 3 "Sedroom | firealace, carpeting, draperies ,bullt- e temes, clota {6 pok. | b Sathe, 2 cor Forhe re, 43320 pool. with
oned, gas heat. §700 down. Ab-Ro mnﬂsc:ped, fenced. Leaving state, | tri-level, family room, nmphce, gar- | ins, owner transferred. GA I.[l: lnd plmchlll schools, by owner, | finished ‘basement, ¢ 2 ACRES P!‘h‘lty fence & bath hun.n. 3 bed-
GA 11210 Owner. 4640210, 2o, $34450. F.H. GA 17318, schonls. 445 artaage S19%00. GA Tanca to take care of
$350 Hown. GL 55570, LFy Garden, 3 bed RAVINE STREAM 5 you can _cajay your Bome. Be
ROOM brick_quadlevel, ; Too Coiomarin Sesantel wooded | MANSFTELD 1131, mear Pmouts Bappy to talk with you. Call MA
:-m m, garage, flreplace, 3 :zs m “PLYMOUTH NORTHVILLE—By 4 bed. | 2rea with flowerng trees & shrubs. [Rd. & Southfield. ‘All faco NE — 63731,
Lake Pointe,  Piymouth roome, Faneled ,,muy Toom i | Home complciely carpeied, firepiscs, | bedrooms, 14 baths, buuﬂlu) ik |52 aselled us m;! one ra\'tna m. 4 BEDROOMS
FIRST TIME OFFERED | fomned ine bi | 1 bathy serecned porch strms & | e bisement reéreilon oom:
SHARP—3-bedrm. F. brk. tri-|level m,noo, phnne xcrrens. m czr zm:c, $1,200 down. nlce nux x’fm ‘with brick hubcuue, fully lszuped, sec.hz\icﬂ ynd, Immense 11 room ranch, full
LIVONIA-Merriman o - brk. Ovner. erer™, “’“’-‘“‘;{A;W l, basement, 4,000 sq. ft. main
Lavms apiathed zmxc. oty room, | level, att. 2car garage, comer |BY OWNER, 3 bedroom house, Ar shuttered g‘“’"‘d o Bewly | oor 11ving area, 310 living PLYMOUTH
arpel, drapes, | ot 120382, family rm. with|thur StoP Pljmouth. For to obtaln Laf-state, Tust|fces mortga N ,

£as heat, largo Lo,
awnlngs.” $50
11210,

v AbRo. GA

Nat'l. fp., 21' covered terrace.
Just $21,500.

QUICK CASH

YOUR HOME

GA 2 8220'

JENNINGS
REAL ESTATE

28085 Plymouth Road

Executive Quality
Custom blt 4 bedrm face brk
ranch with a 30’ family rm.
with fireplace and bar, ideal
for entertaining, Din. rm.,
modern kitchen, 2% baths,
basement and att 2<ar gar,
plus 43'x23' concrete swim-
ming pool. 200'x365' lot. Will
trade, asking $45,000.

Rosedale Gardens
Custom bit. 3 bedrm face brk
ranch with 30° liv. rm., din.|
rm., modern kitchen, 2 fire-
places, basemt, 2-car att. gar.
Lovely 130 wooded lot, Will
trade, asking $26,400.

Nr. Wonderland
Face brk 3 bedrm ranch with
1% bath, complete rec. rm.
with bar, 2-car garage, Near
schools. First offering. Only
$18,500.

Only $13,400
Attractive 3-bedrm. ranch
with modern kitchen, rec.
rm., gas heat and basement.
Nr. Livonia Mall. First offer-
ing. Dom’t miss this good
value,

KE 58330 GA 1-210(

C.W.ALLEN

15337 Farmington Rd. mor, 5

FINEST

2 BEDROOM home on one cre, Call
fer 3,00 p.m. except for weekends.

a2 ranch aa

ked B H s ?"*u";
on to a 3 bedroom, ami

room. In 3 bdth(nn of slo00

Take Time . .. Call

GL 3-0012
Evening Call .. .

Winnie Ward 4538116

buys equity, low payments.
BI-LEVEL

4 bedrooms, 1% baths, gas heat,
aluminum storms and screens,
full price $14,250. FHA terms,

HOWARD
WHITE

Headquarters FHA Reposs.

$9,500.  Aluminum
and in excellent area
Very large kitchen. The
exterior is very attractive,
but the interior can use
decorating.  $200  makes
deal for an ex-GL EASY
TERMS to others. $75 a
month includes everything.
C-62.

$200 DOWN

A LARGE 3bedroom’
home on a large 60x135'
Iot for only $11,000 FULL
PRICE. Gas furnace,
fenced lot, with a general
appearance of being ncat
and clean. Only $65
month, excluding mes
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

PLYMOUTH
TWP.

This huge 3 bedroom ranch
on 1% acres has 3 fireplaces,
18x24 -family room with
slate floor and beamed ceil-
ing, 2% baths, full finished
basement, 2 car mached

LANE 28520

4 BEDROOMS — 2 BATHS
Hard to find extra nice face
brick ranch, service hall, 254t
living room, huge kitchen, all
builtins, carpets, full hasement

tiled, N. of 6 Mile, W. of
dlebelt, A buy.
WILBANKS 537-8300
25941 W. 6 Xfile, 13 blks, W.
of Beech
For fast, efficient service, list
with us now, we have the buyers

room with fireplace, panelled
study with fireplace, pegged
floors, large kitchen with built-
iny oven and range, refrigera-
disposal, dish-
fast ook,
3 baths, 1st floor laundry, car-
peted thru-out, walkn closet
-fand dressing room with
bath in master bedroom,
zoued, hot water baseboard heat,
1800 sq. ft. recreation room with
fireplace. Underground sprink-
ler system, attached heated 2
car garage with electric door
openers. hermo

wf

NOVI-NORTH END

2 bedroom with den and large
living room. 1% car garage,
doudle hillsite lot, lake privi-|S
Tedges. $9,900.

Frank Mobarak, Realtor

3494411

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP 3-bedroom
ranch, family room, garage, 2 lots,

close to schools & shopping. By
owner. $13,800. 453-6321.

Need Your
Home

For
 Teachers

® Ford Motor Employees
# Burroughs Employees

For Quick Cash, Call

MOELKE

GA 21600 | KE 58800

125 E. Main, North

9-3470

| HAVE
ONE MILLION
DOLLARS

*1,000,000

GET “RICH”.
COLLINS
| will pay CASH
for your house
or if you prefer
SELL IT FOR YOU.

ADVANCE

REAL ESTATE CO.
GA _7-5400 6876 Middlebelt
% FREE APPRAISAL

% NO OBLIGATION

acre. All for $15,500.

GL 3

LIG}{T INDUSTRIAL property with 30x24 cement block
building. Four bedroom older home, 1} car garage on 3%

LARGE BRICK four-bedroom home, good meighborhood,
29" liv. room plus suncoom and dining room. Modern
kitchen with dinette, two car garage, fenced yard.
MERRIMAN REALTY
-3636
Multi-Listing Service
147 Plymoutk Road, Plymouth

FUNK
HOME OF

REALTY
THE WEEK

Where in
Are You

Repul

the World-
Moving ?

SEE US

— We are affiliated with the
largest inter-continental referral
system in the entire United States,

table — Reliable ‘-~ Re-

sourceful American Institute of
! Marketing Systems, Inc.

MERRIMAN RD.

We have that dining room

Not only that, look at the family size kitchen with
built-in range, oven, dishwasher, and desk. ‘Spacious

living room, family room, 3 bedrooms,

tiled basement, 100x120

schools and shopping — only $26,900,

FOR A QUICK, ACCURATE
AND COURTEOUS EVALUATION
OF YOUR HOME

- CALL —
GA 1-0600 - ‘

32744 Five Mile Road

FREE HOME PHOTO GUIDE

-PURITAN AREA

you've been looking for.

1V baths. Full
landscaped lot. Close to

KE 5.8205

garage, air

many custom features. Call
for further details. $39,000.

3 BEDROOM
FAMILY ROOM

Built 1965, face brick ranch
on large lot, full tiled base-
ment, parquet floor in family,
room, builtin oven and
range, birch fruitwood cup-
boards, 1% baths, 10x1§
patio, aluminum storms and
screens, gas heat, attached 2
car garage. Priced at $23,900.

LIVONIA
LARGE LOTS

1.6 acres, brick rauch, full
bsmt, 2 bedrms., sep. din.
T, hreplace, carpel
screened porceh, att, gar,
stream, 2 stall horse barm,
corral _\Iany trees. $24,500.
2 acres. Well built ranch,
large living rm., 2 bedrms.,
hot water heat, carpeted,
huge utility room, att. gar.,
5.stall horse barm, exce]lent
praperty, $24,900.

3 BEDROOM
2 BATHS

Beautifully maintained ranch
home, adjoining woods. Car-
peted throughout. Large kit~
chen with large space, plus
separate dining room. 15 x 17
living room. Center pass hall,
|Vgas heat, aluminum #.&s.,

18x12 patio, 1 block to sr_hnol
$15,000.

GARDEN CITY
MODEL HOME

Blt. 1061, sharp & spotless|
ranch with full tiled bsmt.,
3 bedrooms, carpeted thru
out, alum. s.s., gas hti, ¢y
clone fenced, att. 2<ar p!as
tered gar, 14x18 patio, mer-
jon sod front & rear. $15,300,
$2,600 assumes VA mige.

1 Acre. Brick home. 2 large
bedrms., lovely kitchen, ledge,
rock fireplace, att. gar., patio,
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